
September 10, 2021

Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Overall Finish List
Women

JH Girls 3000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Adeline Bjorklund Nevis 12:29.9(< 5)   1 8
Ella Arntson Riverside Christian 12:38.31   2
Jocelynne Hoefs Red River 13:00.42   3 7
Avery Marquardt Moorhead 13:07.73   4 7
Avalee Brown Perham 13:25.54   5 8
Ella Hendrickson Perham 13:37.55   6 7
Aurora Schumacher Perham 13:39.36   7 8
Davin Nesius Davies 13:45.27   8 8
Johanna Stephens Davies 13:46.98   9 7
Brynn Braaflat Davies 13:47.39  10 7
Sophie Schlosser Staples-Motley 13:57.210  11 7
Synje Peterson Red River 14:02.911  12 8
Brenalen Bemidji 14:09.112  13 7
Sophie Cook Hawley 14:09.6(< 5)  14 9
Nora Rosenthal Perham 14:12.013  15 7
Lucy Schaffer Davies 14:12.014  16 8
Berlin Frolek Sargent 14:13.515  17 7
Branwen Loeffler Red River 14:14.016  18 8
Kayla Brachman Davies 14:17.917  19 8
Addison Dilly Perham 14:25.118  20 8
Lilly Kaldor Hillsboro/Central 14:27.119  21 7
Reese Remz Red River 14:39.620  22 8
Ava Parks Red River 14:39.921  23 8
Eliza Smith Hillsboro/Central 14:40.322  24 8
Taylor Toedter Perham 14:41.723  25 8
Rowan Olmstead Red River 14:42.124  26 8
Addison Kotrba Red River 14:44.125  27 8
Sophie Watson Moorhead 14:45.826  28 7
Norah Hanson Riverside Christian 14:46.627  29
Ainsley Dietrich Davies 14:47.628  30 7
Addison Bock Davies 14:48.129  31 8
Megan Weiss Riverside Christian 14:53.130  32
Isabelle Gonzalez Hillsboro/Central 14:56.831  33 8
Jillian Bain Perham 14:58.332  34 8
Ellie Johnson Red River 15:00.3(> 7)  35 8
Iyerlayne Watson Sargent 15:09.033  36 7
Bella Tesch Davies 15:10.5(> 7)  37 7
Ella Hrdlicka Moorhead 15:23.034  38 8
Sophia Lamb Perham 15:23.4(> 7)  39 8
Sarah Clark Davies 15:24.4(> 7)  40 7
Sydney Biese Bemidji 15:27.835  41 8
Brooklyn Grubb Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 15:29.536  42 6
Dru Dauner Hawley 15:29.9(< 5)  43 9
Sierra Cloud-Umberger Perham 15:31.3(> 7)  44 8
Haven Fjosne Perham 15:33.8(> 7)  45 7
Ellie Fosberg Davies 15:37.8(> 7)  46 8
McKinley Beaton Davies 15:45.4(> 7)  47 7
Aylin Garza Hillsboro/Central 15:46.637  48 9
Graci Miller Hillsboro/Central 15:49.138  49 9
Attalia Watson Sargent 15:54.539  50 8
Mikayla Jelinek Hawley 15:57.1(< 5)  51 7
Claire Story Bemidji 15:59.540  52 8
Leah Greenwaldt Staples-Motley 16:03.541  53 6
Isabel Toms Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 16:03.942  54 8
Sarah Wagenman Perham 16:06.1(> 7)  55 7
Annabel Steinberger Northern Cass 16:06.9(< 5)  56 7

Women

JH Girls 3000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Kenna Culp Hillsboro/Central 16:07.343  57 8
Stella Halverson Northern Cass 16:08.0(< 5)  58 7
Anna Gunderson Hillsboro/Central 16:13.044  59 9
Sabine Quackenbush Red River 16:23.2(> 7)  60 7
Chloe Larson Staples-Motley 16:28.445  61 6
Abbigayle Retzer Moorhead 16:28.846  62 8
Tessa Starzl Perham 16:31.8(> 7)  63 7
Paiton Christianson Perham 16:34.4(> 7)  64 7
Alyssa Fulcher Riverside Christian 16:36.047  65
Callista Keller Hillsboro/Central 16:38.3(> 7)  66 9
Mikela Warling Moorhead 16:38.848  67 8
Bailey Zirnhelt Sargent 16:40.449  68 8
Emsely Panico Riverside Christian 16:43.550  69
Addison Draeger Perham 16:48.3(> 7)  70 7
Whittney Mahrer Sargent 16:53.751  71 8
Jayda Kunze Valley City 16:55.6(< 5)  72 8
Evelyn Rohrer Moorhead 16:55.752  73 8
Edda Peterson Moorhead 16:58.653  74 7
Ava Watson Davies 17:00.0(> 7)  75 8
Adelaide Toepper Staples-Motley 17:06.254  76 8
Lilia Keller Hillsboro/Central 17:06.9(> 7)  77 7
Brooklyn Ponzer Lisbon 17:08.4(< 5)  78 7
Anika Sneide Bemidji 17:11.555  79 8
Lilly Meidinger Davies 17:14.6(> 7)  80 7
Mae Hegemeister Ottertail Central 17:20.5(< 5)  81 8
Oliva Birt Bemidji 17:24.856  82 8
Jerzi Skyberg Davies 17:37.7(> 7)  83 7
Logan Bloom Davies 17:38.5(> 7)  84 8
Faith Vincent Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 17:41.757  85 6
Danielle Sand Northern Cass 17:43.6(< 5)  86 8
Isabella Kuchynski Moorhead 17:45.6(> 7)  87 7
Brooklyn Blickenstaff Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 17:46.258  88 6
Evy Messerschmidt Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 17:47.859  89 7
Mia Varriano Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 17:53.960  90 6
Julianna Soliman Davies 17:55.5(> 7)  91 7
McKenzie Frier Davies 17:55.6(> 7)  92 7
Anna Kaiser Davies 18:05.2(> 7)  93 8
Kate Seyfried Hillsboro/Central 18:06.6(> 7)  94 10
Kaycee Hamilton Sargent 18:11.061  95 8
Clodarl Seeman Perham 18:11.6(> 7)  96 8
Charlize Sweere Perham 18:13.8(> 7)  97 9
Reagan Gurney Davies 18:36.7(> 7)  98 8
Lacy Mycke Perham 18:37.4(> 7)  99 8
Jessica Fulcher Riverside Christian 18:47.262 100
Nora Wolhart Valley City 18:56.7(< 5) 101 7
Charlotte Kapinos Red River 18:57.0(> 7) 102 8
Grace Ganske Perham 19:00.3(> 7) 103 7
Taylor Monroe Nevis 19:01.4(< 5) 104 7
Miranda Kowalke Nevis 19:01.5(< 5) 105 7
Tyana Judd Valley City 19:15.1(< 5) 106 11
Molly Hoemberg Staples-Motley 19:16.363 107 6
Sophia Solum Moorhead 19:22.7(> 7) 108 8
Chloe Buskness Hillsboro/Central 19:22.9(> 7) 109 8
Emmy Jones Valley City 19:24.6(< 5) 110 11
Sophia Larson Hillsboro/Central 19:25.0(> 7) 111 7
Madelyn Kist Staples-Motley 19:44.964 112 6
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September 10, 2021

Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Overall Finish List
Women

JH Girls 3000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Ella Grenz Moorhead 20:20.9(> 7) 113 8
Harper Brunsvold Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 20:23.165 114 6
Faith Kalina Perham 20:29.6(> 7) 115 7
Claire Kraemer Ottertail Central 21:34.1(< 5) 116 7
Alexa Rosenfeldt Moorhead 22:03.2(> 7) 117 8
Lily Wunderlich Perham 27:59.7(> 7) 118 9
Aubree Larson Moorhead 16:16.8DQDQ 8
Isabelle Thibert Moorhead 14:01.2DQDQ 7
Brooke Krouth Northern Cass 15:07.4DQDQ 9
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September 10, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Women

JH Girls 3000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Perham Finish Position -     1

46
13:51.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Avalee Brown 4 13:25.5   1 8     4 13:25.5
Ella Hendrickson 5 13:37.5   2 7     9 27:03.0
Aurora Schumacher 6 13:39.3   3 8    15 40:42.2
Nora Rosenthal 13 14:12.0   4 7    28 54:54.2
Addison Dilly 18 14:25.1   5 8    46 1:09:19.3
Taylor Toedter (23) 14:41.7   6 8 (69) 1:24:00.9
Jillian Bain (32) 14:58.3   7 8 (101) 1:38:59.2
Sophia Lamb More 15:23.4   8 8 1:54:22.6
Sierra Cloud-Umberger More 15:31.3   9 8 2:09:53.8
Haven Fjosne More 15:33.8  10 7 2:25:27.5
Sarah Wagenman More 16:06.1  11 7 2:41:33.6
Tessa Starzl More 16:31.8  12 7 2:58:05.3
Paiton Christianson More 16:34.4  13 7 3:14:39.6
Addison Draeger More 16:48.3  14 7 3:31:27.9
Clodarl Seeman More 18:11.6  15 8 3:49:39.5
Charlize Sweere More 18:13.8  16 9 4:07:53.2
Lacy Mycke More 18:37.4  17 8 4:26:30.6
Grace Ganske More 19:00.3  18 7 4:45:30.9
Faith Kalina More 20:29.6  19 7 5:06:00.5
Lily Wunderlich More 27:59.7  20 9 5:34:00.1

Davies Finish Position -     2

55
13:57.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Davin Nesius 7 13:45.2   1 8     7 13:45.2
Johanna Stephens 8 13:46.9   2 7    15 27:32.1
Brynn Braaflat 9 13:47.3   3 7    24 41:19.3
Lucy Schaffer 14 14:12.0   4 8    38 55:31.3
Kayla Brachman 17 14:17.9   5 8    55 1:09:49.2
Ainsley Dietrich (28) 14:47.6   6 7 (83) 1:24:36.7
Addison Bock (29) 14:48.1   7 8 (112) 1:39:24.8
Bella Tesch More 15:10.5   8 7 1:54:35.2
Sarah Clark More 15:24.4   9 7 2:09:59.6
Ellie Fosberg More 15:37.8  10 8 2:25:37.3
McKinley Beaton More 15:45.4  11 7 2:41:22.6
Ava Watson More 17:00.0  12 8 2:58:22.6
Lilly Meidinger More 17:14.6  13 7 3:15:37.1
Jerzi Skyberg More 17:37.7  14 7 3:33:14.8
Logan Bloom More 17:38.5  15 8 3:50:53.2
Julianna Soliman More 17:55.5  16 7 4:08:48.7
McKenzie Frier More 17:55.6  17 7 4:26:44.2
Anna Kaiser More 18:05.2  18 8 4:44:49.4
Reagan Gurney More 18:36.7  19 8 5:03:26.1

Red River Finish Position -     3

70
14:07.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jocelynne Hoefs 2 13:00.4   1 7     2 13:00.4
Synje Peterson 11 14:02.9   2 8    13 27:03.3
Branwen Loeffler 16 14:14.0   3 8    29 41:17.2
Reese Remz 20 14:39.6   4 8    49 55:56.8
Ava Parks 21 14:39.9   5 8    70 1:10:36.7
Rowan Olmstead (24) 14:42.1   6 8 (94) 1:25:18.8
Addison Kotrba (25) 14:44.1   7 8 (119) 1:40:02.9

Women

JH Girls 3000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Red River Finish Position -     3

70
14:07.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ellie Johnson More 15:00.3   8 8 1:55:03.1
Sabine Quackenbush More 16:23.2   9 7 2:11:26.2
Charlotte Kapinos More 18:57.0  10 8 2:30:23.2

Hillsboro/Central Valley Finish Position -     4

147
15:08.0Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Lilly Kaldor 19 14:27.1   1 7    19 14:27.1
Eliza Smith 22 14:40.3   2 8    41 29:07.4
Isabelle Gonzalez 31 14:56.8   3 8    72 44:04.2
Aylin Garza 37 15:46.6   4 9   109 59:50.8
Graci Miller 38 15:49.1   5 9   147 1:15:39.8
Kenna Culp (43) 16:07.3   6 8 (190) 1:31:47.0
Anna Gunderson (44) 16:13.0   7 9 (234) 1:47:59.9
Callista Keller More 16:38.3   8 9 2:04:38.2
Lilia Keller More 17:06.9   9 7 2:21:45.1
Kate Seyfried More 18:06.6  10 10 2:39:51.6
Chloe Buskness More 19:22.9  11 8 2:59:14.5
Sophia Larson More 19:25.0  12 7 3:18:39.4

Riverside Christian Finish Position -     5

155
15:07.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ella Arntson 1 12:38.3   1     1 12:38.3
Norah Hanson 27 14:46.6   2    28 27:24.9
Megan Weiss 30 14:53.1   3    58 42:17.9
Alyssa Fulcher 47 16:36.0   4   105 58:53.8
Emsely Panico 50 16:43.5   5   155 1:15:37.3
Jessica Fulcher (62) 18:47.2   6 (217) 1:34:24.4

Moorhead Finish Position -     6

157
15:16.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Avery Marquardt 3 13:07.7   1 7     3 13:07.7
Sophie Watson 26 14:45.8   2 7    29 27:53.5
Ella Hrdlicka 34 15:23.0   3 8    63 43:16.5
Abbigayle Retzer 46 16:28.8   4 8   109 59:45.3
Mikela Warling 48 16:38.8   5 8   157 1:16:24.0
Evelyn Rohrer (52) 16:55.7   6 8 (209) 1:33:19.6
Edda Peterson (53) 16:58.6   7 7 (262) 1:50:18.2
Isabella Kuchynski More 17:45.6   8 7 2:08:03.7
Sophia Solum More 19:22.7   9 8 2:27:26.4
Ella Grenz More 20:20.9  10 8 2:47:47.3
Alexa Rosenfeldt More 22:03.2  11 8 3:09:50.4
Aubree Larson DQ 16:16.8DQ 8 3:26:07.2
Isabelle Thibert DQ 14:01.2DQ 7 3:40:08.3

Sargent Central/Lidgerwood Finish Position -     7

187
15:46.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Berlin Frolek 15 14:13.5   1 7    15 14:13.5
Iyerlayne Watson 33 15:09.0   2 7    48 29:22.4
Attalia Watson 39 15:54.5   3 8    87 45:16.8
Bailey Zirnhelt 49 16:40.4   4 8   136 1:01:57.2
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September 10, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Women

JH Girls 3000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Sargent Central/Lidgerwood Finish Position -     7

187
15:46.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Whittney Mahrer 51 16:53.7   5 8   187 1:18:50.9
Kaycee Hamilton (61) 18:11.0   6 8 (248) 1:37:01.8

Bemidji Finish Position -     8

198
16:02.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brenalen 12 14:09.1   1 7    12 14:09.1
Sydney Biese 35 15:27.8   2 8    47 29:36.8
Claire Story 40 15:59.5   3 8    87 45:36.2
Anika Sneide 55 17:11.5   4 8   142 1:02:47.6
Oliva Birt 56 17:24.8   5 8   198 1:20:12.4

Staples-Motley Finish Position -     9

213
16:34.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Sophie Schlosser 10 13:57.2   1 7    10 13:57.2
Leah Greenwaldt 41 16:03.5   2 6    51 30:00.7
Chloe Larson 45 16:28.4   3 6    96 46:29.1
Adelaide Toepper 54 17:06.2   4 8   150 1:03:35.2
Molly Hoemberg 63 19:16.3   5 6   213 1:22:51.5
Madelyn Kist (64) 19:44.9   6 6 (277) 1:42:36.3

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position -    10

252
16:57.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brooklyn Grubb 36 15:29.5   1 6    36 15:29.5
Isabel Toms 42 16:03.9   2 8    78 31:33.4
Faith Vincent 57 17:41.7   3 6   135 49:15.0
Brooklyn Blickenstaff 58 17:46.2   4 6   193 1:07:01.1
Evy Messerschmidt 59 17:47.8   5 7   252 1:24:48.9
Mia Varriano (60) 17:53.9   6 6 (312) 1:42:42.7
Harper Brunsvold (65) 20:23.1   7 6 (377) 2:03:05.8

Valley City Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jayda Kunze Less 16:55.6   1 8 16:55.6
Nora Wolhart Less 18:56.7   2 7 35:52.3
Tyana Judd Less 19:15.1   3 11 55:07.3
Emmy Jones Less 19:24.6   4 11 1:14:31.9

Hawley Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Sophie Cook Less 14:09.6   1 9 14:09.6
Dru Dauner Less 15:29.9   2 9 29:39.5
Mikayla Jelinek Less 15:57.1   3 7 45:36.5

Nevis Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Adeline Bjorklund Less 12:29.9   1 8 12:29.9
Taylor Monroe Less 19:01.4   2 7 31:31.3
Miranda Kowalke Less 19:01.5   3 7 50:32.7

Women

JH Girls 3000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Northern Cass Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Annabel Steinberger Less 16:06.9   1 7 16:06.9
Stella Halverson Less 16:08.0   2 7 32:14.9
Danielle Sand Less 17:43.6   3 8 49:58.4
Brooke Krouth DQ 15:07.4DQ 9 1:05:05.8

Ottertail Central Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Mae Hegemeister Less 17:20.5   1 8 17:20.5
Claire Kraemer Less 21:34.1   2 7 38:54.6

Lisbon Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brooklyn Ponzer Less 17:08.4   1 7 17:08.4
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